Manor Hall Price List

April 1%t 2025 — March 31 2026

Regular User Groups: -

Non-profit making user group
Business user group

Village user group discount
Shared session for 2.5 hours

Extra hour per hour

Occasional User: -

8am—1pm

Village resident discount
lpm —pm

Village resident discount
6pm—11pm

Village resident discount

Per Hour

Wedding Package: -

1pm Friday — 1pm Sunday

Manor Hall Trust April 1%, 2026

£18.50
£29.50
£24.80
£14.76
£10.60

£60.00
£37.50
£60.00
£37.50
£70.00
£50.00
£10.60

£450.00






