## **Manor Hall Price List**

## April 1st 2025 - March 31st 2026

Non-profit making user group	£18.50
Business user group	£29.50
Village user group discount	£24.80
Shared session for 2.5 hours	£14.76
Extra hour per hour	£10.60

## Occasional User: -

8am – 1pm	£60.00
Village resident discount	£37.50
1pm – pm	£60.00
Village resident discount	£37.50
6pm – 11pm	£70.00
Village resident discount	£50.00
Per Hour	£10.60

## Wedding Package: -

1pm Friday – 1pm Sunday	£450.00
-------------------------	---------

Manor Hall Trust April 1st, 2026